Model cPCI-75DL1 3U
 SIXTEEN (16) LVDT/RVDT STIMULUS Channels
North Atlantic Industries, Inc. 631.567.1100/631.567.1823 (fax)                      4/19/2005 75_DL1_A001_Rev_2.4
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com              Cage Code:OVGU1     Page 1 of 8
LVDT/RVDT OUTPUTS, PROGRAMMABLE
4 (3 or 4-Wire) or 8 (2-Wire)
16 BIT RESOLUTION; WRAP-AROUND SELF TEST
Optional Excitation Supply

See code list addendum for descriptions of code 50 and above.
TABLE 5
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
                                    75DL1  -  X
North Atlantic Industries, Inc. 631.567.1100/631.567.1823 (fax)                      4/19/2005 75_DL1_A001_Rev_2.4
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com             Cage Code:OVGU1                           Page 8 of 9
  X  L X  X  X  - XX
TOTAL NUMBER OF CHANNELS
 CODE  (See Code Table)
2 = 2 Channels of 3 or 4 wire
         OR 4 channels of 2 wire
4 = 4 Channels of 3 or 4 wire
         OR 8 channels of 2 wire
ENVIRONMENTAL
C = 0°C to +70°C
E = -40°C to +85°C
H = E With Removable Conformal Coating
K = C With Removable Conformal Coating
contact factory for other temperature requirements
MECHANICAL
F  = Front Panel I/O
P  = Rear I/O only
B  = Front Panel I/O and Rear I/O
Note: J2 connections can not be used for
Analog signals in a PXI chassis. Analog
Outputs must be via the front panel I/O only (F).
OPTIONS
    0 = NONE
OPTIONAL REFERENCE SELECTION
    0 = No “On Board Reference”
    A = 2-28 VRMS output
    C = 115 VRMS fixed output
North Atlantic Industries, Inc. 631.567.1100/631.567.1823 (fax)                      4/19/2005 75_DL1_A001_Rev_2.4
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com             Cage Code:OVGU1                           Page 9 of 9
Revision Page
Revision Description of Change Engineer Date
1 Original FH 07/262001
1.4 Added memory map, register map and connector information; Added descriptions and
explanation for configuring 2 & 4 wire. Added code 05 - 3Khz to code table. Modified title, part
number(X->L); Revised reference: added 115V
FH/BC 11/09/01
1.5 Removed reference made to VME in specifcations; Changed "M" to "E" in spec. & PN. Added
note in PN for J2 connections in PXI Chassis.
FH/BC 11/27/01
1.6 See code list addendum for descriptions of code 50 and above.
Part Number: contact factory for other temperature requirements.
Updated PN, Mech. Formatting. Automatically supports either 5V or 3.3V logic levels.
GS 02/06/02
1.7 For proper Soft Reset operation, 1μ < pulsewidth <=50ms. GS 6/27/02
1.8 Update LARGE DL Graphic GS 6/27/02
1.9 Removed 2-13.5 volt reference option (from spec, and PN) GS 6/28/02
2.1 PN Total number of A & B channels -> Total number of channels (A& B deleted) GS 1/28/4
2.2 Conducted cooled versions available.  As of June 1, 2004 S4-CH4 and RLO-OUT has been
moved from E22 and D22 to E18 and D20 respectively to support cPCI Geographical
Addressing
GS 7/7/4
2.3 Removes Wedgelock option from PN.  Conduction cooled version is NOT available GS 4/19/5
2.4 Changed Address DD 05/07/07